
NEWS 

Is he the best 5-pinner there ever was? 

Frank Lavigne 

I have posted below the season scoresheet for Frank Lavigne from the 1975-76 season. 

This may be the greatest accomplishment by any 5-pin bowler. Check it Out! 
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Sept. 8th 296 351 315 433 1395 4 1395 

15th 232 192 221 207 852 8 2247 

22nd 256 219 208 191 874 12 3121 

29th 241 186 293 235 955 16 4076 

Oct. 6th 205 202 262 209 878 20 4954 

13th 292 207 232 280 1011 24 5965 

20th 259 220 287 226 992 28 6957 

2~h 400 383 167 321 1271 32 8228 

Nov. 3rd 308 353 384 391 1436 36 9664 

10th 383 358 290 359 1390 40 11054 
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26th 388 320 306 356 1370 80 24862 

Feb.2nd 358 341 339 366 1404 84 26266 

9th 408 321 368 280 1377 88 27643 

16th 388 361 386 341 1476 92 29119 

23rd 369 226 450 401 1446 96 30565 

Mar. 1st 325 332 294 340 1291 100 31856 
8th 435 274 369 450 1528 104 33384 

15th 329 369 361 386 1445 108 34829 

22nd 299 258 418 321 1296 112 36125 

29th 378 368 373 410 1529 116 37654 

Apr. 5th 388 275 361 388 1412 120 39066 

12th 370 341 396 355 1462 124 40528 

19th 410 377 418 400 1605 128 42133 

26th 307 338 418 343 1406 132 43539 
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3 perfect games in the same year! Must of us just want to get one in our lifetime 

18 games over 400! I would be happy with 1 in the year. 

A 1605 total for 4; thats over 400 every game. If I ever throw 800 for 3 I'm estatic. 

Will there ever be another bowler who this good in our game again? E-mail me if you 

I know of someone who has accomplished something this impressive. 
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